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AR202223009744013

AS202021006115835

AS202122000529039

BR202021008176564

BR202122002787636

BR202324000366480

BR202324000563389

HR202021007702297

JK202223009138098

KA202122000706510

KA202122004141910

ML202324000476971

ML202324000926172

MN202223000358875

MN202223007720569

MP202122008816100

MP202223000938806

RJ202021008955514

RJ202223005617332

RJ202223009866880

RJ202223009878582

RJ202324001415519

UP202223003850609

UP202324001231886

AYUMANG MANTOW /ENSENG
MANTOW

NAYANA HIRA /BIRENDRA HIRA

VISHAL BISWAS /Pradip Biswas

KUMAR SANTANU /SHATRUGHAN

RAJAK
PRAHLAD /ALOK KUMAR

Harshita Kumari /KALIKA PRASAD

Santosh Kumar /Upendra Kumar
Choudhari

VARSHA SABHARWAL /Rajinder
Singh

MOHD SHOAIB TAJ /MOHD TAJ

MANVITHA B S/LATE SHEKAR D R

REVATHI NAYAKA M /Manjunatha

Christine Dkhar /Lekey Slong

Rachelle Mebaaihun Nongbri /
Veshell Kynsai Gatphoh

CHRISTINA NGIRNEIRING /L
Thakpu Kom

KAMMUANSANG VALTE /
THANGMUANLAL

ZIGYASHA SOMKAR /Surendra
Prasad Somkar

PIYUSH CHANDEL /VINOD
CHANDEL

BAJRANG /BABU LAL

AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH /JAL
SINGH

ARPIT MEENA /Vijandra Meena
ANJALI MEENA /Rajesh Meena
Mohit Matsya /Jitendra Matsya
VARSHA GOND /UTTAM KUMAR

GOND

Saumya Rajvanshi /Ram Lakhan
Verma

8798862746

9101087127

8787433896

7033909642

7091592978

8510003606

6287141030

7011890750

7051369265

6360607944

9448233464

7085173683

9863702917

6009289934

9862233305

7723066477

6267305611

8079040943

9352598085

7728903867

9928559595

9257211658

6393177926

6392210622
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Verified Application List (Renewal)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB
(INTEGRATED)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
SCHOLARSHIP FOR TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS -
SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS

Apphcatlon Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
Application Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application Final Verified by the
Ministry
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

UT202223008360832 = SHUBHAM ARYA /Hari prakash 8178694751 = BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS Application Final Verified by the
arya (INTEGRATED) Ministry
26 UT202324000036666 | Krish Negi /KHAJAN SINGH NEGI 9027183116 | BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - Application Final Verified by the
(INTEGRATED) SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS) Ministry
27 UT202324000802206 = ANJALI KUMARI /GODHAN SINGH 6009672511 BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM Application Final Verified by the State/
(INTEGRATED) RIFLES Board/Force Nodal Officer
28 WB202021008372099 @ LEEZONG LEPCHA /CHUGEN 8918397759 = BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - Application Final Verified by the
LEPCHA (INTEGRATED) SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS) Ministry
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