NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	AR202223009744013	AYUMANG MANTOW /ENSENG MANTOW	8798862746	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
2	AS202021006115835	NAYANA HIRA /BIRENDRA HIRA	9101087127	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
3	AS202122000529039	VISHAL BISWAS /Pradip Biswas	8787433896	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
4	BR202021008176564	KUMAR SANTANU /SHATRUGHAN RAJAK	7033909642	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
5	BR202122002787636	PRAHLAD /ALOK KUMAR	7091592978	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	SCHOLARSHIP FOR TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
6	BR202324000366480	Harshita Kumari /KALIKA PRASAD	8510003606	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
7	BR202324000563389	Santosh Kumar /Upendra Kumar Choudhari	6287141030	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
8	HR202021007702297	VARSHA SABHARWAL /Rajinder Singh	7011890750	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
9	JK202223009138098	MOHD SHOAIB TAJ /MOHD TAJ	7051369265	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
10	KA202122000706510	MANVITHA B S /LATE SHEKAR D R	6360607944	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
11	KA202122004141910	REVATHI NAYAKA M /Manjunatha	9448233464	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	SCHOLARSHIP FOR TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
12	ML202324000476971	Christine Dkhar /Lekey Slong	7085173683	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
13	ML202324000926172	Rachelle Mebaaihun Nongbri / Veshell Kynsai Gatphoh	9863702917	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
14	MN202223000358875	CHRISTINA NGIRNEIRING /L Thakpu Kom	6009289934	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
15	MN202223007720569	KAMMUANSANG VALTE / THANGMUANLAL	9862233305	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
16	MP202122008816100	ZIGYASHA SOMKAR /Surendra Prasad Somkar	7723066477	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
17	MP202223000938806	PIYUSH CHANDEL /VINOD CHANDEL	6267305611	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
18	RJ202021008955514	BAJRANG /BABU LAL	8079040943	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
19	RJ202223005617332	AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH /JAL SINGH	9352598085	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
20	RJ202223009866880	ARPIT MEENA /Vijandra Meena	7728903867	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
21	RJ202223009878582	ANJALI MEENA /Rajesh Meena	9928559595	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
22	RJ202324001415519	Mohit Matsya /Jitendra Matsya	9257211658	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
23	UP202223003850609	VARSHA GOND /UTTAM KUMAR GOND	6393177926	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
24	UP202324001231886	Saumya Rajvanshi /Ram Lakhan Verma	6392210622	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	UT202223008360832	SHUBHAM ARYA /Hari prakash arya	8178694751	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHOLARSHIP OF TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SC STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
26	UT202324000036666	Krish Negi /KHAJAN SINGH NEGI	9027183116	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry
27	UT202324000802206	ANJALI KUMARI /GODHAN SINGH	6009672511	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLES	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
28	WB202021008372099	LEEZONG LEPCHA /CHUGEN LEPCHA	8918397759	BACHELOR OF ARTS LLB (INTEGRATED)	NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP AND SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION OF ST STUDENTS - SCHOLARSHIP (FORMALLY TOP CLASS EDUCATION FOR SCHEDULE TRIBE STUDENTS)	Application Final Verified by the Ministry

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2